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Position

Chief Information Officer

Dep Chief Info Officer

It Division Manager

Info System Supervisor

It Division Manager

Senior Info Tech Systems Analyst
It Systems Analyst |l

Database Administrator

Senior Network Engineer

Senior Network Engineer

It Division Manager

Senior Info Tech Systems Analyst
Network Engineer Il

It Systems Analyst |l

Network Engineer Il

It Systems Analyst |l

It Systems Analyst |

Network Engineer Il

Desktop Support Technician |
Administrative Assistant

Office Assistant Ill

Desktop Support Technician |
Senior Info Tech Systems Analyst
Desktop Support Technician |
Desktop Support Technician |

Other Positions Held County

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Department

Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology

Information Technology

Total Wages

$150,764
$112,466
$103,344
$100,786
$100,738
$96,011
$94,981
$94,773
$91,768
$91,170
$85,451
$73,648
$73,228
$70,537
$69,644
$69,586
$59,314
$57,856
$48,630
$47,137
$35,791
$32,251
$13,788
$11,686
$2,305



