	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Chief Information Officer		Madera County	Information Technology	\$150,764
2.	Dep Chief Info Officer		Madera County	Information Technology	\$112,466
3.	It Division Manager		Madera County	Information Technology	\$103,344
4.	Info System Supervisor		Madera County	Information Technology	\$100,786
5.	It Division Manager		Madera County	Information Technology	\$100,738
6.	Senior Info Tech Systems Analyst		Madera County	Information Technology	\$96,011
7.	It Systems Analyst II		Madera County	Information Technology	\$94,981
8.	Database Administrator		Madera County	Information Technology	\$94,773
9.	Senior Network Engineer		Madera County	Information Technology	\$91,768
10.	Senior Network Engineer		Madera County	Information Technology	\$91,170
11.	It Division Manager		Madera County	Information Technology	\$85,451
12.	Senior Info Tech Systems Analyst		Madera County	Information Technology	\$73,648
13.	Network Engineer II		Madera County	Information Technology	\$73,228
14.	It Systems Analyst II		Madera County	Information Technology	\$70,537
15.	Network Engineer II		Madera County	Information Technology	\$69,644
16.	It Systems Analyst II		Madera County	Information Technology	\$69,586
17.	It Systems Analyst I		Madera County	Information Technology	\$59,314
18.	Network Engineer II		Madera County	Information Technology	\$57,856
19.	Desktop Support Technician I		Madera County	Information Technology	\$48,630
20.	Administrative Assistant		Madera County	Information Technology	\$47,137
21.	Office Assistant III		Madera County	Information Technology	\$35,791
22.	Desktop Support Technician I		Madera County	Information Technology	\$32,251
23.	Senior Info Tech Systems Analyst		Madera County	Information Technology	\$13,788
24.	Desktop Support Technician I		Madera County	Information Technology	\$11,686
25.	Desktop Support Technician I		Madera County	Information Technology	\$2,305